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10 net eMecTe
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30 000 £

KBaptupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHaT
BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB
Xunasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHu
Obuwias nnowaab

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun caenku
Paspen
Tun 6ankoHa
Twun caHy3na
PeMoOHT

3aceneHve ¢ oeTbMu

https://irkutsk.move.ru/objects/9287641412

CobCcTBEeHHUK

79140128168

2.8 M

19 m?

7 M’

32 M

3/5
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https://irkutsk.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

na

NWHTEPHET, Mebenb, mebenb Ha KYXHe, TeneBn3op, CThpasbHasa

MallnHa, XoNnoAunabHUNK, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

ChaM yIOTHYI0 KBapTUpPY B MUKPOpPanoHe
ObunenHbin, ynobHoe MeCcTonoNoXeHNE, pSLOM
ObnacTHas KnMHMYeckasa bonbHMLA, OCTAHOBKM,
TU KObunenHbin, AbcontoT! UmeeTcs Bce ans
KOM(opTHOro npoxxumeaHus! CobcTBeHHMK!
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